
Additional Degree for Teacher Education Students 
 

Department Contacts  
Major Contact Means of Contact 
College of Liberal Arts and Sciences (CLAS) 

CLAS general education questions 

 

Academic Services Center clasasc@uconn.edu | 860.486.2822 | 2019 Hillside Road 

Biological Sciences Sharyn Rusch  

Katerine Pais 

 

sharyn.rusch@uconn.edu | 860.486.3348 | BPB 101 – Nexus 

katerine.pais@uconn.edu | 860.486.3348 | BPB 101 – Nexus 

Chemistry Dr. Nicholas Leadbeater 

 

nicholas.leadbeater@uconn.edu | 860.486.5076 | CHEM A-310 

 

English Inda Watrous 

 

inda.watrous@uconn.edu | 860.486.2322  | AUST 201B 

 

French, German, Spanish  Dr. Gustavo Nanclares 

 

Gustavo.nanclares@uconn.edu | 860.486.3314 | Oak 238 

History  Heather Parker  heather.parker@uconn.edu | 860.486.5380 | Wood Hall 125  – Nexus 

 

Mathematics Joseph Tinnel 

 

joseph.tinnel@uconn.edu | 860.486.3297 | MONT 241 

Physics  Micki Bellamy 

 

micki.bellamy@uconn.edu | 860.486.0449 | PHYSICS 107 

 

Neag School of Education 

Any additional degree questions Dr. Ann Traynor ann.traynor@uconn.edu | 860.486.1354 | Gentry 306 

   

Academic Center for Exploratory Students (ACES) 

Exploratory Students  https://aces.uconn.edu/ 

 

 

 

    

https://sandbox.uconn.edu/secure_per/search_staff.php?dser=25
https://sandbox.uconn.edu/secure_per/search_staff.php?dser=25
https://nexus.uconn.edu/index.php

